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Saturday, October 26, 2019

Arkansas State University - Beebe

Vanguard Day

Friday, November 15, 2019

Arkansas Tech University

Open House

Saturday, October 5, 2019

Central Baptist College
Central Baptist College
Central Baptist College

Stampede Open House
Stampede Open House
Stampede Open House

Wednesday, October 2, 2019
Tuesday, November 5, 2019
Wednesday, November 6, 2019

Henderson State University Reddie Day Saturday, September 21, 2019
Henderson State University Reddie Day Tuesday, October 15, 2019
Henderson State University Reddie Day Thursday, November 14, 2019
NorthWest Arkansas Community College Open House Thursday, August 1, 2019
NorthWest Arkansas Community College Open House Saturday, August 10, 2019
NorthWest Arkansas Community College Open House Monday, August 19, 2019
NorthWest Arkansas Community College Preview Day Friday, November 15, 2019
Oklahoma City University Senior Preview Day Monday, November 11, 20159
South Arkansas Community College Preview Day Wednesday, October 23, 2019
Southern Arkansas University Preview Day Friday, November 1, 2019
Southern Arkansas University Preview Day Thursday, November 7, 2019
Southern Arkansas University Tech Preview Day Tuesday, September 24, 2019
Southern Arkansas University Tech Preview Day Wednesday, September 25, 2019
Southern Arkansas University Tech Preview Day Wednesday, October 9, 2019
Southern Arkansas University Tech Preview Day Thursday, October 10, 2019
Southern Arkansas University Tech College Day Wednesday, November 13, 2019

Univeristy of Arkansas Community College at Morrilton

Workforce Strong

Saturday, October 5, 2019

University of Arkansas
University of Arkansas
University of Arkansas
University of Arkansas

Honors College Convocation
Razorback Reveal

Art Portfolio Day

Bumpers College Open House

Monday, September 30, 2019
Saturday, October 12, 2019
Saturday, October 26, 2019

Saturday, November 9, 2019

University of Arkansas - Pulaski Technical College
University of Arkansas - Pulaski Technical College

Preview Day - Main Campus
Preview Day - South Campus

Friday, October 25, 2019
Friday, November 8, 2019

University of Arkansas at Fort Smith
University of Arkansas at Little Rock
University of Arkansas at Little Rock
University of Arkansas at Little Rock
University of Arkansas at Little Rock

Den Day

Saturday Spotlight

Counselor Luncheon

Donaghey Scholars Honors Program Sampler Day
Discover UA Little Rock

Tuesday, November 5, 2019
Saturday, September 21, 2019
Friday, October 18, 2019
Tuesday, October 29, 2019
Thursday, November 7, 2019

University of Central Arkansas
University of Central Arkansas
University of Central Arkansas
University of Central Arkansas

Distinguished Scholars Day
Bear Facts Day

Fall Transfer Day

Bear Facts Day

Saturday, September 28, 2019
Saturday, October 12, 2019
Tuesday, November 12, 2019
Friday, December 6, 2019

University of Tulsa
University of Tulsa
University of Tulsa
University of Tulsa
University of Tulsa
University of Tulsa

True Blue Focus: Mechanical Engineering
True Blue Focus: Nursing

Homeschool Visit Program

Financial Aid Workshop

TU Up Close

Tulsa Time Overnight

Wednesday, July 31, 2019
Wednesday, July 31, 2019
Friday, August 30, 2019
Sunday, September 29, 2019
Friday, October 18, 2019
Sunday, November 10, 2019

Wiliams Baptist University
Wiliams Baptist University
Wiliams Baptist University
Wiliams Baptist University
Wiliams Baptist University
Wiliams Baptist University

Senior Preview Day
Senior Preview Day
Senior Preview Day
Senior Preview Day
Senior Preview Day
Senior Preview Day

Friday, September 20, 2019
Friday, October 4, 2019
Friday, October 25, 2019
Saturday, November 2, 2019
Friday, November 8, 2019
Friday, November 15, 2019




